
Tickets are available online at www.tickettailor.com/events/townofkiawahisland. Event details are subject to change. Please 
visit our website for the most up-to-date information. All events are open to the public, but Kiawah property owners have a 
3-day lead time on tickets for select events. *Events in yellow have only one release date.

September

November

December

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays) 
Gary Pecorella - Sep. 20
The Joy Project - Oct. 11
Glenn Brown - Nov. 15
Misha Pekar - Dec. 13
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required 

HALO Presents: Choose Your 
Own Operadventure
Sunday, October 1, 2023 
5:00 p.m. | Turtle Point Clubhouse 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 8/29 Public 9/1
Cost: $15

The Small Glories 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023
7:30 p.m. | The Seabrook Island Club
Ticket Release: 8/11
Cost: $30

Tango Lovers: Volver  
Thursday, October 12, 2023 
7:30 p.m. | West Beach Conf. Center
Ticket Release: 8/18
Cost: $30

The Alva Anderson Quartet with 
Special Guest Mark Sterbank 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023
7:30 p.m. | The Seabrook Island Club
Ticket Release: Kiawah 8/8 Public 8/11
Cost: $15

Lowcountry Voices  
Sunday, October 22, 2023
4:00 p.m. | Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: 9/22
Cost: No Charge 

Charleston Symphony Orchestra 
Following the Tour of Homes   
Saturday, November 4, 2023
5:00 p.m. | West Beach Conf. Center
Ticket Release: 9/8
Cost: $15

Dan Tyminski Band   
Saturday, November 11, 2023 
7:30 p.m. | West Beach Conf. Center
Ticket Release: 9/15
Cost: $30

October

Astralis Flute and Harp Chamber 
Ensemble  
Sunday, December 3, 2023
7:30 p.m. | Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/7 Public 11/10
Cost: No Charge

GlassDuo
Sunday, December 10, 2023
7:30 p.m. | Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: TBD
Cost: $15



January

April

May

Liquid Pleasure 
Friday, January 12, 2024
7:30 p.m. | West Beach Conf. Center
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/12 Public 12/15
Cost: $20

Quentin E. Baxter Presents 
CC + The Adelitas
Sunday, January 21, 2024
4:00 p.m. | The Seabrook Island Club
Ticket Release: 11/15
Cost: $35 or $90 for series via 
baxtermusic.org

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays)  
Hunter Feick - Jan. 10
The Joy Project - Feb. 21
Glenn Brown - Apr. 3
Chris Dodson - Apr. 24
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

Art Film Series (Fridays)  
Woodstock - Jan. 26
The Melody Lingers On - Feb. 16
Girl with a Pearl Earring - Mar. 15
Midnight in Paris - Apr. 12
The Sandcastle | 3-5 p.m. 
No Tickets Required

February

Sean Kennard, Pianist
Thursday, February 1, 2024
7:30 p.m. | Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/9 Public 1/12
Cost: No Charge

Chamber Trio Featuring Yuriy 
Bekker, Julian Schwartz, & 
Marika Bournaki  
Saturday, February 3, 2024
7:30 p.m. | Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/16 Public 1/19
Cost: No Charge

The Linda Ronstadt Experience 
with Tristan McIntosh
Wednesday, February 7, 2024
7:30 p.m. | West Beach Conf. Center
Ticket Release: 12/8
Cost: $25

Quentin E. Baxter Presents 
Dan Wilson Quartet 
Sunday, February 11, 2024
4:00 p.m. | The Seabrook Island Club
Ticket Release: 11/15
Cost: $35 or $90 for series via 
baxtermusic.org

March

PURE Theatre Presents Septima 
Clark
Sunday, March 3, 2024
7:30 p.m. | Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/6 Public 2/9
Cost: $15

Quentin E. Baxter Presents 
Jontavious Willis 
Sunday, March 10, 2024
4:00 p.m. | Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: 11/15
Cost: $35 or $90 for series via 
baxtermusic.org

College of Charleston Young 
Artists: Clara Camacho, Pianist 
Sunday, April 7, 2024 
4:00 p.m. | Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/5 Public 3/8
Cost: No Charge

18th Annual Blues by the Sea
Sunday, April 14, 2024
3-7 p.m. | Freshfields
No Tickets Required

Conrad Tao and Caleb Teicher: 
"Counterpoint"
Tuesday, April 30, 2024
7:30 p.m. | The Seabrook Island Club
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/12 Public 3/15
Cost: $25

Piccolo Spoleto Preview
Sunday, May 5, 2024
4:00 p.m. | Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/19 Public 3/22
Cost: No Charge


